Position

Community Dev Director

Planning Div Mgr / Official

Building Inspector | |

Sr Planner

Building Safety Supervisor

Sr Planner

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Building Inspector | |

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Code Compliance Officer | |

Building Inspector | |

Sr Administrative Asst

Permit Technician

Code Compliance Field Spvr

Permit Technician

Other Positions Held City

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$189,882

$156,368

$138,988

$124,051

$117,466

$106,453

$99,523

$95.510

$94,180

$91,901

$91,580

$90,536

$81,247

$80,367

$79,134

$77,238

$76,804

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$69,656

$64,856

$12,153

$27,765

$26,927

$48,637

$32,642

$39,622

$32,845

$48,181

$38,322

$19,764

$35,884

$17,959

$20,391

$41,514

$17,949



Executive Asst |

Sr Permit Technician

Code Compliance Officer | |

Sr Permit Technician

Administrative Asst

Sr Administrative Asst

Sr Parking Control Officer

Code Compliance Officer | |

Administrative Asst

Code Compliance Officer | |

Code Compliance Officer | |

Permit Technician

Building Inspector | |

Parking Control Officer

Parking Control Officer

Administrative Asst

Building Inspector | |

Code Compliance Officer |

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$76,367

$75,504

$73,568

$72,629

$67,967

$65,197

$64,680

$62,962

$62,397

$59,881

$58,467

$58,315

$56,995

$52,727

$47,563

$46,830

$40,664

$40,415

$24,937

$34,499

$35,395

$15,299

$22,941

$28,264

$22,897

$22,254

$22,067

$32,804

$23,497

$37.536

$27,876

$10,902

$32,675

$19,752

$9,602

$16,687



Temp Code Compliance Officer
I

Sr Office Asst
Temp Code Compliance Officer

Temp Code Compliance Officer
I

Temp Intern |

Temp Office Asst

Temp Office Asst

Temp Intern |

Temp Parking Control Officer
Temp Intern |

Temp Code Compliance Officer

Temp Code Compliance Officer
I

Temp Intern |

Temp Parking Control Officer
Temp Parking Control Officer
Planning Commissioner

Temp Code Compliance Officer

Planning Commissioner

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$33,436

$28,076

$16,426

$13,940

$12,815

$12,111

$11,730

$7,842

$6,492

$5,045

$4,841

$4,647

$2,461

$2,177

$1,355

$1,200

$1,113

$1,100

$0

$18,060

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,159

$0

$0

$0

$0

$277

$0



Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Temp Parking Control Officer
Planning Commissioner
Temp Office Asst

Alternate Planning
Commissione

Planning Commissioner

Alternate Planning
Commissione

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$1,100

$1,000

$1,000

$915

$900

$822

$800

$700

$700

$0

$0

$0

$227

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



