Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Dev Director		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$189,882	\$69,656
Planning Div Mgr / Official		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$156,368	\$64,856
Building Inspector I I		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$138,988	\$12,153
Sr Planner		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$124,051	\$27,765
Building Safety Supervisor		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$117,466	\$26,927
Sr Planner		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$106,453	\$48,637
Associate Planner		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$99,523	\$32,642
Associate Planner		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$95,510	\$39,622
Building Inspector I I		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$94,180	\$32,845
Associate Planner		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$91,901	\$48,181
Associate Planner		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$91,580	\$38,322
Code Compliance Officer I I		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$90,536	\$19,764
Building Inspector I I		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$81,247	\$35,884
Sr Administrative Asst		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$80,367	\$17,959
Permit Technician		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$79,134	\$20,391
Code Compliance Field Spvr		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$77,238	\$41,514
Permit Technician		Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$76,804	\$17,949

Executive Asst I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$76,367	\$24,937
Sr Permit Technician	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$75,504	\$34,499
Code Compliance Officer I I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$73,568	\$35,395
Sr Permit Technician	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$72,629	\$15,299
Administrative Asst	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$67,967	\$22,941
Sr Administrative Asst	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$65,197	\$28,264
Sr Parking Control Officer	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$64,680	\$22,897
Code Compliance Officer I I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$62,962	\$22,254
Administrative Asst	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$62,397	\$22,067
Code Compliance Officer I I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$59,881	\$32,804
Code Compliance Officer I I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$58,467	\$23,497
Permit Technician	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$58,315	\$37,536
Building Inspector I I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$56,995	\$27,876
Parking Control Officer	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$52,727	\$10,902
Parking Control Officer	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$47,563	\$32,675
Administrative Asst	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$46,830	\$19,752
Building Inspector I I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$40,664	\$9,602
Code Compliance Officer I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$40,415	\$16,687

Temp Code Compliance Officer	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$33,436	\$0
Sr Office Asst	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$28,076	\$18,060
Temp Code Compliance Officer I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$16,426	\$0
Temp Code Compliance Officer	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$13,940	\$0
Temp Intern I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$12,815	\$0
Temp Office Asst	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$12,111	\$0
Temp Office Asst	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$11,730	\$0
Temp Intern I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$7,842	\$0
Temp Parking Control Officer	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$6,492	\$0
Temp Intern I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$5,045	\$0
Temp Code Compliance Officer I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$4,841	\$0
Temp Code Compliance Officer I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$4,647	\$1,159
Temp Intern I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$2,461	\$0
Temp Parking Control Officer	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$2,177	\$0
Temp Parking Control Officer	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$1,355	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$1,200	\$0
Temp Code Compliance Officer I	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$1,113	\$277
Planning Commissioner	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$1,100	\$0

Planning Commissioner	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$1,100	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$1,000	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Parking Control Officer	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$915	\$227
Planning Commissioner	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$900	\$0
Temp Office Asst	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$822	\$0
Alternate Planning Commissione	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$800	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$700	\$0
Alternate Planning Commissione	Moreno Valley	Community Development	\$700	\$0